
Tabla de precios
16 Junio 2025 | 16:30 hrs.



DORADO CENTER

Planta Baja

Tabla de precios
16 Junio 2025 | 16:30 hrs.



DORADO CENTER

LOCAL LOCAL LOCAL

PB 1 PB 17

PB 16

PB 33

PB 32

PB 2 PB 18 PB 34

PB 3 PB 19 PB 35

PB 4 PB 20 PB 36

PB 5 PB 21 PB 37

PB 6 PB 22 PB 38

PB 7 PB 23 PB 39

PB 8 PB 24 PB 40

PB 9 PB 25 PB 41

PB 10 PB 26 PB 42

PB 11 PB 27 PB 43

PB 46

PB 12 PB 28 PB 44

PB 47

PB 13 PB 29 PB 45

PB 48

PB 14 PB 30

PB 15 PB 31

M2 M2 M2

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

353535

PRECIO PRECIO PRECIO

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

$2,390,000 $2,390,000 $2,390,000

Tabla de precios
16 Junio 2025 | 16:30 hrs.

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

APARTADO

APARTADO

APARTADO

APARTADO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

APARTADO



DORADO CENTER

Primer Nivel

Tabla de precios
16 Junio 2025 | 16:30 hrs.



DORADO CENTER

LOCAL LOCAL LOCAL

N1 1 N1 17

N1 16

N1 33

N1 32

N1 2 N1 18 N1 34

N1 3 N1 19 N1 35

N1 4 N1 20 N1 36

N1 5 N1 21 N1 37

N1 6 N1 22 N1 38

N1 7 N1 23 N1 39

N1 8 N1 24 N1 40

N1 9 N1 25 N1 41

N1 10 N1 26 N1 42

N1 11 N1 27 N1 43

N1 46

N1 12 N1 28 N1 44

N1 47

N1 13 N1 29 N1 45

N1 48

N1 14 N1 30

N1 15 N1 31

M2 M2 M2

35 30

30

30

30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 35 30

30 35 30

30 35 30

30 35 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30 30 30

30

30 30 30

30

30 30 30

35

30 30

30 30

PRECIO PRECIO PRECIO

$2,205,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$2,205,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$2,205,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$2,205,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$2,205,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$1,890,000

$2,205,000

Tabla de precios
16 Junio 2025 | 16:30 hrs.

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

APARTADO



DORADO CENTER

Segundo Nivel

Tabla de precios
16 Junio 2025 | 16:30 hrs.



DORADO CENTER

LOCAL LOCAL LOCAL

N2 1 N2 17

N2 16

N2 33

N2 32

N2 2 N2 18 N2 34

N2 3  N2 19 N2 35

N2 4 N2 20 N2 36

N2 5 N2 21 N2 37

N2 6 N2 22 N2 38

N2 7 N2 23 N2 39

N2 8 N2 24 N2 40

N2 9 N2 25 N2 41

N2 10 N2 26 N2 42

N2 11 N2 27 N2 43

N2 46

N2 12 N2 28 N2 44

N2 47

N2 13 N2 29 N2 45

N2 48

N2 14 N2 30

N2 15 N2 31

M2 M2 M2

35 25 25

25 25

25 25 25

25 25 25

25 25 25

25 35 25

25 35 25

25 35 25

25 35 25

25 25 25

25 25 25

25 25 25

25 25 25

25 25 25

35

25 25 25

25 25 25

PRECIO PRECIO PRECIO

$1,806,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,806,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,806,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,806,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,806,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,806,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

$1,290,000 $1,290,000 $1,290,000

Tabla de precios
16 Junio 2025 | 16:30 hrs.

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO

VENDIDO



229 529 1978¿Qué más tengo que pagar?

Gastos notariales
16% IVA


